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Base Camp™

with Lid

3 200 W 

Base Camp™

with Lid

3 200 W 

7min30s

1.9
kg

GB - Convenient lid included for clean and easy transport.
FR - Couvercle pratique inclus pour un transport facile et propre. 
DE - Inklusive praktischem Deckel für sauberen und einfachen Transport.
NL - Praktisch deksel opgenomen, voor schoon en makkelijk transport.
IT - Pratico coperchio incluso per trasporto con facilità e pulizia.
ES - Incluye cómoda tapa para un transporte fácil y limpio.
PT - Inclui uma conveniente tampa para limpeza e fácil transporte.
CZ - Součástí je praktické víko pro snadný transport  a ochranu.
HR - Uključuje praktičan poklopac za čist i lagan transport.
HU - A mellékelt kényelmes fedél tiszta, egyszerű szállítást biztosít.
NO - Praktisk lokk følger med for hygienisk og enkel transport.
SE - Ett praktiskt lock ingår för att underlätta vid transport.
FI - Mukana kätevä kansi puhdasta ja helppoa kuljetusta varten.
DK - Praktisk låg inkluderet for ren og nem transport.

GB - Compact, light, easy to carry and to store: 
  The most compact 2-burner stove in the Campingaz® stove range!
FR - Compact, léger, facile à transporter et à ranger : 
  Le plus compact des réchauds 2 feux de la gamme Campingaz® !
DE - Kompakt, leicht, einfach zu transportieren und zu lagern: 
  Der kompakteste Zweiflammkocher des Campingaz® Kochersortiments! 
NL - Compact, licht, gemakkelijk mee te nemen en op te bergen: 
  Het compactste kooktoestel met 2 branders in het gamma van Campingaz®-kooktoestellen!
IT - Compatto, leggero, facile da trasportare e da mettere a posto: 
  Il fornello a 2 fuochi più compatto della gamma Campingaz!
ES - Compacto, ligero, fácil de transportar y de guardar: 
  La cocina de dos fuegos más compacta del surtido Campingaz®!
PT - Compacto, leve e fácil de transportar e de arrumar: 
  O mais compacto fogão com dois queimadores da gama de fogões Campingaz®!
CZ - Kompaktní, lehký, jednoduchý pro prenos a uskladnení: Nejkompaktnější dvouplotýnkový vařič Campingaz®!
HR - Kompaktno, laganom, jednosatvno za nošenje i spremanje: 
  Najkompaktnije kuhalo s 2 plamenika iz linije kuhala Campingaz®!
HU - Kis helyen elfér, könnyu, könnyen szállítható és elhelyezheto: 
  A Campingaz® termékkínálatának legkisebb kétégős gázfőzője!
NO - Kompakt, lett, enkel å bære og oppbevare: Den mest kompakte doble brenneren i Campingaz®-sortimentet!
SE - Kompakt, lätt, enkel att ha med sig och förvara: Det mest kompakta köket med två lågor i Campingaz®-serien!
FI - Kompakti, kevyt, helppo kantaa ja varastoida: 
  Campingaz®-liesivalikoiman kompaktein 2 polttimella varustettu liesi!
DK - Kompakt letvægtsprodukt, let at transportere og opbevare: 
  Det mest kompakte komfur med to brændere i Campingaz®-komfurserien!

GB - Stove with stable pan support for two pans up to 20 cm diameter
FR - Réchaud avec support casserole pour deux casseroles jusqu‘à un diamètre de 20 cm
DE - Kocher mit widerstandsfähigem Topfträger für zwei Töpfe bis 20 cm Durchmesser
NL - Kooktoestel met stabiele pansteun voor pannen met een diameter van max. 20 cm
IT - Fornello con supporto stabile per due casseruole fino a diametro 20 cm
ES - Cocina con  soportes estables para dos cacerolas de hasta 20 cm de diametro
PT - Fogão com suporte estável para duas panelas com diâmetro até 20 cm
CZ - Vařič se stabilní podporou na dvě pánve či hrnce až o průměru 20 cm
HR - Kuhalo sa stabilnom rešetkom za posude, za dvije posude promjera do 20 cm
HU - Gázfőző két stabil edénytartóval, max. 20 cm átmérőjű edényekhez
NO - Brennere med stabile støttearmer for to kjeler på opptil 20 cm i diameter
SE - Kök med stabilt stöd för två kokkärl på upp till 20 cm i diameter.
FI - Liesi, jossa vakaa kattilateline kahdelle enintään 20 cm:n kattilalle
DK - Komfur med stabil gryderist til to gryder på op til 20 cm i diameter
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STOVE - Read the instructions before using appliance. Use outdoors 
only. Operates off butane or propane gas using tubing and regulator 
butane 28 mbar / propane 37 mbar (tubing and regulator sold 
separately).
RÉCHAUD - Consulter la notice avant emploi. À n’utiliser qu’à 
l’extérieur des locaux. Fonctionne au gaz butane ou propane avec 
tuyau normalisé et détendeur butane 28 mbar / propane 37 mbar 
(tuyau et détendeur vendus séparément).
KOCHER - Vor Inbetriebnahme Gebrauchsanweisung lesen. Nur im 
Freien benutzen. Die Geräte werden mit einem genormten Schlauch 
und Regler für Butan (28-30 mbar) oder für Propan (37 mbar) betrieben 
(Regler und Schlauch separat erhältlich). Die Geräte sind unter 
Verwendung eines geeigneten Reglers für 3 bis 15 kg Gasflaschen 
geeignet.

KOOKTOESTEL - Lees aandachtig de gebruiksaanwijzing. Uitsluitend 
voor gebruik buiten. Werkt op butaan- of propaangas met een 
gestandaardiseerde gasslang en drukregelaar van 30 mbar butaan / 
propaan (slang en drukregelaar worden apart verkocht). Dit 
kooktoestel wordt in België geleverd voor gebruik met een 
drukregelaar voor butaan 28 mbar / propaan 37 mbar.
FORNELLO - Leggere attentamente le istruzioni prima dell'uso. Da 
utilizzare solo all'aria aperta. Funziona con gas butano 28 mbar / 
propano 37 mbar (tubo e regolatore venduti separatamente).
HORNILLO - Consultar el folleto de instrucciones antes de usar el 
aparato. Utilizar solamente al aire libre. Funciona con gas butano o 
propano con tubo normalizado y regulador de 28 mbar y 37 mbar 
respectivamente (el tubo y el regulador se venden por separado).
FOGAREIRO - Consulte as instruções antes de utilizar. Utilizar somente 
no exterior. Funciona a gás butano ou propano com mangueira 
normalizada e redutor butano 28 mbar / propano 37 mbar (mangueira 
e redutor vendidos separadamente).
VARIC - Před použitím si pročtěte návod k obsluze. Pouze pro venkovní 
použití. Pracuje na propan-butanové lahve. Připojuje se 
prostřednictvím hadice a nízkotlakého regulátoru (30mbar). Gril je 
dodáván v krabici v nesmontovaném stavu.
KOGEAPPARAT - Læs instruktionen grundigt inden brug. Kun til 
udendørs brug.Tilsluttes butan eller propan med slange og regulator 
30 mbar butan / propan (slange og regulator sælges separat). Leveret i 
samlesæt til egen samling.
KOKEAPPARAT - Les bruksanvisningen før bruk. Må kun anvendes 
utendørs. Kan benyttes med butan- eller propangass med standard 
slange og trykkregulator på 30 mbar for butan og for propan.
GASKÖK - Läs bruksanvisningen innan användning. Får endast 
användas utomhus. Fungerar med butan- eller propangas tillsammans 
med godkänd slangoch reduceringsventil (butan : 30 mbar / propan : 
30 mbar).
KEITIN - Lue ohjeet huolellisesti ennen käyttöä. Puutarhagrilliä tulee 
ehdottomasti käyttää vain ulkotiloissa. Grilli to imii butaani - tai 
propaanikaasulla, norminmukaisella letkulla ja 30 millibaarin butaani- 
tai 30 millibaarin propaaniventtiilillä.
GÁSFOZO - Használat elõtt olvassa el a használati utasítást. Csak 
házon kívül használható. Bután vagy propán gázzal muködik, 
szabványosított csövel. Bután gáz esetén 30 mbar-os, propán gáz 
esetén 30 mbar-os nyomáscsökkentövel (csövet és a 
nyomáscsökkentöt külön árulják). A megfelelo szabályzó a 
alkalmazásával bármilyen, 3 és 15 kg közötti hengerrel muködik.
ŠTEDNJAK - Prošitajte upute prije uporabe urešaja. Koristite samo na 
otvorenom. Radi na butan ili propan koji se dovode kroz cijev i 
regulator: butan 30 mbar / propan 30 mbar (cijev I regulator se prodaju 
zasebno). Radi sa svim cilindrima od 3 do 15 kg uz odgovarajuci 
regulator.
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GB - Accessories not included • FR - Accessoires non inclus • DE - Zubehör nicht enhalten • NL - Accessoires niet inbegrepen
DK - Tilbehør medfølger ikke • NO - Ekstrautstyr er ikke inkludert • SE - Tillbehören ingår ej • FI - Ei sisällä lisävarusteita
IT - Accessori non compresi • ES - Accesorios no incluidos • PT - Acessórios não incluídos • CZ - Příslušenství nejsou zahrnuta
SI - Pribor ni vključen • SK - Príslušenstvo nie je zahrnuté • HU - A csomag nem tartalmaz tartozékokat • HR - Dodatni pribor nije uključen cat. I3+

(28-30 / 37)

cat. I3 B / P
(30)

Butane (G30) = 28-30 mbar
Propane (G31) = 37 mbar  

Butane (G30) = 30 mbar
Propane (G31) = 30 mbar  

GB - BE - FR - ES 

PT - IE - IT - LU

CZ - DK - FI - NL

NO - SE - HU - HR

904
907

GB - Sold separately • FR - Vendu séparément
DE - Separat erhältlich • NL - Wordt apart verkocht
IT - Venduto separatamente • ES - Vendido 
separadamente • PT - Vendidos por separado
CZ - Prodává se samostatnê • SE - Säljs Separat
PL - Sprzedawany oddzielnie • SK - Predáva sa osobitne 
HU - Önállóan forgalmazott • HR - Prodaje se odvojeno

GB - Connectable / disconnectable • FR - Connectable / 
Déconnectable • DE - Jederzeit abnehmbar • NL - Koppelbaar / 
ontkoppelbaar • IT - Collegabile / scollegabile • ES - Conectable / 
desconectable • PT - Contectável / Desconectável
CZ - Pripojitelná / odpojitelná • SE - Till- / Frånkopplingsbar
PL - Podłaczanie / odłaczanie • SK - Pripojovací / odpojovací
HU - Csatlakoztatható / Elválasztható • HR - Spojivo / odvojivoo 

GB - Refillable • FR - Rechargeable • DE - Wiederbefüllbar
NL - Hervulbaar • IT - Ricaricabile • ES - Recargable
PT - Recarregável • CZ -Plnitelné • SE - Påfyllningsbara
PL - Do wielokrotnego napełniania SK - Plnitelné
HU - Újratöltheto • HR - Punjiva
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